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RFQ Questions and Answers

1. Is a budget form/template in Excel required for this RFQ? If so, could you please
provide the budget form in Excel?
Answer: No

2. If a budget form in Excel is not required, are the questions on page 20 of the

RFQ (Cost Proposal) the only requirements for the budget portion of the RFQ?
Answer: Yes
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